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To whom it may concern

This is to certify that the CHOCOLATE products of various kinds( 210 ) as
listed below ,which are manufactured by MELODI CIKOLATA VE GIDA SAN.
A.S. which is located in ISTANBUL , TURKEY, are Kosher Dairy-Chalav Akum
excluding Passover.This Certificate is valid until the 31st of October 2022.
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PRODUCT LIST (1-210)
Dark Madlen Chocolate
Milk Madlen Chocolate
White Madlen Chocolate
Pistachio Crocant
Orange Special
Chicolatine

Mini Chicolatine

Milk Baton

Pistachio Baton

Dark Baton

Coconut Baton
Hazelnut Baton
Almond Baton

Truffle (Dark)

Truffle (White)

Truffle with Raspberry
Truffle with Caramel
Almond

Coconut Special

Heart Special (Milk)
Heart Special (Dark)
Cappuccino Special (Milk)
Cappuccino Special (Bitter)
Duo Heart Special
Tahini Special

Almond Special
Mushroom Special
Caramel Special
Raspberry Special
Honey Special

Ganash Special

Pral Raspberry

Pral Caramel

Trio Hazelnut

Pral Hazelnut Crocant
Pistachio Rosh (Milk)
Pistachio Rosh (Dark)
Seashells (Milk)
Seashells (Dark)
Princess Almond
Princess Hazelnut
Princess Pistachio
Pistachio Dragee

Raisin Dragee
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i 45 Almond Dragee

46 Hazelnut Dragee

47 Orange Dragee

48 Coffee Dragee

49 Pistachio Candy

50 Coco Dragee

51 Schokomint

52 Almond Candy

53 Pink Almond Candy

54 Blue Almond Candy

55 Orange Almond Candy

56 Green Almond Candy

57 Red Almond Candy

58 Pearl Almond Candy

59 Bronze Almond Candy

60 Golden Almond Candy - 1

61 Resital Heart Bonbon

62 Resital Bonbon

63 Mini Coffee Dragee with Chocolate

64 Resital Pebble

65 Bronze Chocolate Piece

66 Decorated Flower Baton

67 Decorated Pistachio Crocant

68 Decorated Coffee

69 Decorated Bead Baton

70 Decorated Rose

71 Decorated Bow

72 Decorated Heart

73 Decorated Truffle

74 Decorated Baby

75 Decorated Trousers

76 Decorated Hazelnut Baby

77 Decorated Sleeping Baby

78 Baby Chocolate

79 Decorated Bride - Bridegroom

80 Decorated Mini Heart

81 Decorated Daisy J—
82 Decorated Toy WAHA
83 Pistachio Dragee (Milk) ’ :

84 Raisin Dragee (Milk)

85 Almond Dragee (Milk) i

86 Hazelnut Dragee (Milk) i

87 Orange Dragee (Milk) _
88 Pistachio Dragee (White) W Bagtig
89 Raisin Dragee (White) _",—’K e
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90 Almond Dragee (White)

91 Hazelnut Dragee (White)

92 Gilded Coffe

93 Gilded Flower Baton

94 Gilded Pistachio Crocant

95 Gilded Orange

96 Gilded Baton

97 Gilded Hazelnut

98 Gilded Crocant

99 Gilded Hazelnut Crocant

100 Gilded Mini Heart

101 Gilded Hazelnut Heart

102 Gilded Umbrella

103 Hazelnut Tablet

104 Pistachio Tablet

105 Milk Chocolate Tablet

106 Dark Chocolate Tablet

107 Almond Rosher Milk

108 Cocoa Powder

109 Dark Cocoline

110 Milk Cocoline

111 White Cocoline

112 Raspberry Cocoline

113 .Orange Cocoline

114 Ganash

115 White Ganash

116 Raspberry Ganash

117 Almond Duet

118 Hazelnut Duet

119 Coffee Duet

120 Decorated Heart Cristal

121 Decorated Butterfly

122 Prencess Milk Chocolate With Pistachio

123 Prence Milk Chocolate With Pistachio

124 Decorated Pacifier

125 Baby Flower With Baby Baton

126 Decorated Price

127 Decorated Princes

128 Blue Feeding Bottle

129 Pink Feeding Bottle

130 Pistachio Turkish Delight o\ ,

131 Double Hazelnut Turkish Delight B .
, 132 Fig Dragee (Dark-MIlk-White) - %
5 133 Dark Flex e 1

134 Milk Flex
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

White Flex

Raspberry Flavored Chocolate Vermicell
Caramel flavored Chocolate Vermicell
Vemicell

Vemicell (White)

Vermicell (Orange)

Vermicell (Red)

Vermicell (Blue)

Vermicell (Purple)

Vermicell (Yellow)

Vermicell (Black)

Vermicell (Green)

Red Raspberry Flavored Crunch

Pink+ Red+ Purpel+ Yellow+ Orange Crunch
Big Milk Crunch Dragee

Raspberry Flavored Red Candy

Black Candy

Red Candy

Crumb Chocolate Pieces

Dark Chocolate powder

White Chocolate Powder

Colored Fruit flavored corn crunch dragee (Red+ Orange+ Yellow)
Gourmet Cube Pieces

Dark Chocolate Mini Pebble

Fruit Flavoured Crunch Dragee

Mini Pebble

Dark Chocolate Coated Crunch

White Chocolate Coated Crunch

Raspberry Flavored Red Pieces

Pebble Tube

Candies with Toys

Flavoured Pebble Tube

Decorated Diamonds

Gilded Crystal

Hazelnut Milk Chocolate

Hazelnut Dark Chocolate

Colored Granules Candy (Yellow, Orange, Green, Pink)
Colored Granules Candy (White,Yellow, Brown, Black)
Milk Chocolate with Biscuits

Colored Chocolate Pieces

Rough Milk Almond Dragee

Rough White Almond Dragee

Rough Red Strawberry Flavored Almond Dragee \
Rainbow Retro Buscuits Dragee Y L x)
Pistachio Rosh (White) (e \=>)
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180
181
182
183
184
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189
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Hazelnut Rosh

Hazelnut Cream With Cocoa
Raspberry Flavored Granules
Granules (Dark)

Granules (Milk)

Granules (White)

Milk Chocolate Coated Crunch
Almond Cream filled Milk Chocolate
Hazelnut Cream Filled Milk Chocolate

Black berry flavored Dragee

Flavored Dragee

Lips Chocolate

Raspberry Tablet

Orange Praline

Hazelnut Praline

Almond Pralin

Hazelnut Truffle

Strawberry Special

Vela Twist

Pearl Colored Chocolate Coated Rice Cunch
Bronze Colored Chocolate coated Rice Crunch
Golden Colored Chocolate coated Rice Crunch
Pink Colored Chocolate coated Rice Crunch
Dark Chocolate coated Rice Crunch
Milk Chocolate coated Rice Crunch
Dark Chocolate Vermicelli

Flovored - Colored Vermicelli
Giandiotti

Dark Giandiotti

Baklava Chocolate Powder Milk
Baklava Chocolate Powder Darl: _97
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